
 

 
UTS LSS Subject Tutoring Database  

Autumn 2025 - Autumn 2027 
 

Subject Tutor Name Email Grade 

Foundations of Law  
(70102)  

Soumyashree Murali 
 
Charlie Wilson  
 
Lily Woods  
 
Nisandi Colonne  

Soumyashree.Murali@student.uts.edu.au 
 
cwilsonmain@gmail.com 
 
lily.woods005@gmail.com 
 
nhcolonne@gmail.com 

HD 
 
D 
 
D 
 
D 

Ethics Law and 
Justice  
(70103) 

Liam McKelvey 
 
Charlie Wilson 
 
Alister King  

liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au 
 
cwilsonmain@gmail.com 
 
alister.k.king@student.uts.edu.au 

D 
 
D 
 
D 

Criminal Law and 
Procedure  
(70114) 

Charlie Wilson 
 
Soumyashree Murali 
 
Daniel Kemp 
 
Liam McKelvey 
 
Rishabh Vats 
 
Myisha Sayeed 
 
Nisandi Colonne 

cwilsonmain@gmail.com 
 
Soumyashree.Murali@student.uts.edu.au 
 
danielkemp83227@gmail.com 
 
liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au 
 
rishabhvats20@proton.me 
 
maydiy2006@gmail.com 
 
nhcolonne@gmail.com 

HD 
 
HD 
 
HD 
 
D 
 
D 
 
D 
 
D 

Torts  
(70311) 

Charlie Wilson 
 
Daniel Kemp 
 
Rishabh Vats 

cwilsonmain@gmail.com 
 
danielkemp83227@gmail.com 
 
rishabhvats20@proton.me 

HD  
 
HD  
 
HD 

Contracts 
(70211) 

Rishabh Vats 
 
Liam McKelvey 
 
Charlie Wilson 
 

rishabhvats20@proton.me 
 
liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au 
 
cwilsonmain@gmail.com 
 

HD 
 
HD  
 
HD 
 

Subject tutoring is a facilitative page only. The UTS LSS does not take responsibility for any issues 
arising from any agreement a student and tutor make between themselves. 
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Jackson Radnedge  
 
Soumyashree Murali 

jackson.m.radnedge@student.uts.edu.au 
 
Soumyashree.Murali@student.uts.edu.au 

HD 
 
D 

Constitutional Law  
(70211) 

Liam McKelvey 
 
Charlie Wilson 

liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au 
 
cwilsonmain@gmail.com 

D 
 
D 

Civil Practice 
(70104) 

Liam McKelvey 
 
Rishabh Vats 

liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au 
 
rishabhvats20@proton.me 

D 
 
D 

Evidence 
(70109) 

Jackson Radnedge  
 
Soumyashree Murali 
 
Rishabh Vats 

jackson.m.radnedge@student.uts.edu.au 
 
Soumyashree.Murali@student.uts.edu.au 
 
rishabhvats20@proton.me 

D 
 
D 
 
D 
 

Introduction to 
Property and 
Commercial Law 
(70327) 

Rishabh Vats  Rishabh.vats@student.uts.edu.au HD  

Administrative Law 
(70617) 

Liam McKelvey liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au D 

Public International 
Law 
(70108) 

Sai Muthukumar 
 
Nathan Politis  

saisiddharth7203@gmail.com 
 
Nathan.c.politis@student.uts.edu.au 

HD 
 
D 

Equity and Trusts 
(70517) 

Thomas Fleming 
 
Liam McKelvey 

thomas.fleming@student.uts.edu.au 
 
liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au 

HD  
 
D 

Corporations Law 
(70417) 

Liam McKelvey 
 
Jackson Radnedge 

liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au 
 
jackson.m.radnedge@student.uts.edu.au 

HD 
 
D 

Remedies 
(71116) 

Liam McKelvey liam.mckelvey@student.uts.edu.au D 

 

Subject tutoring is a facilitative page only. The UTS LSS does not take responsibility for any issues 
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